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HELLER

XHD2.0-2XNY

（PITCH）

张国旭

王子林

尺寸（mm）

A B C
PIN数

2×8

2×9

2×10

2×11

17.5

2×12

20.0

2×13

22.5

2×14

25.0

2×15

27.5

2×16

30.0

32.5

35.0

37.5

12.30

14.8

17.30

D

8.75

11.25

13.75

20.0

22.5

25.0

27.5

30.0

32.5

35.0

37.5

40.0

KLDZ

2×7 17.5

2×6 15.0

2×5 12.5

2×4 10.0

15.0

12.5

10.0

7.5

8.30 5.85

5.90 3.65

更改2x7卡扣尺寸


